

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST RUNNING A/C BILL					
Name of the work:					
MR-N/15-20 BAGANA-I/14					
Agreement No : 19/MBD/20-21					
Agency : Munna Kumar Jaiswal, Vill-Majara					
Tola Bagana-I					
Date of work order: 30.05.2020					
Date of completion- 29-03-2021					
Agreement Value Rs. 55362943.00					
Name of the road: PWD Narkatiya- ganj to Mathiya					
Length of the road: 4.210 Km					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/1					
Clearing and Grubbing road land					t/s
2x 14x 30.00x 1.20				=	1008.00
2x 11x 30.00x 0.40				=	264.00
2x 18x 30.00x 1.20				=	1296.00
2x 7x 30.00x 1.10				=	462.00
2x 8x 30.00x 1.00				=	480.00
2x 15x 30.00x 1.20				=	1080.00
2x 22x 30.00x 1.25				=	1650.00
2x 9x 30.00x 0.30				=	162.00
2x 15x 30.00x 1.10				=	990.00
2x 14x 30.00x 1.00				=	840.00
2x 7x 30.00x 0.35				=	147.00
2x 1x 10.00x 0.40				=	8.00
					8420m ²
					= 0.842 H
Item No - 2/2					
Scarifying existing bitumi- -now surface					t/s
2x 30.00x 3.75				=	225.00m ²
Continuation					
2x 15.00x 3.75				=	112.50m ²
5x 10.80x 3.75				=	202.50m ²

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2 Sealcoating existing bitumi- - nous surface - pls					
From T.M.B. page no - 3					
					Qty = 78.9.28 ^{789.37} m ²
					@ Rs. 15.28/m ²
					= Rs. 12061.65

Item No 2/3
Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder - 7/6

From T.M.B. page no - 3					
					Qty = 2904.78 m ³
					@ Rs. 175.49/m ³
					= Rs. 509754.58

Item No - 4/4
Construction of granular
subbase - 7/5

From T.M.B. page no - 4					
					Continuation
					Qty = 225.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 2641.05/m ³
					= Rs. 594236.25
					115607 = 47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
from T.M.B. page 10-12					
					Qty = 842.00m ²
					@ Rs. 135.00/m ²
					= Rs. 113,670.00
Item No - 13/19					
Providing and fixing typical					
logo of maintenance project					
					4/5
from T.M.B. page 10-13					
					Qty = 2.00m ²

					@ Rs. 9142.07/m ²
					= Rs. 18284.14
Say 9793557 =					97,93557 = 31
					Rs. 97,959,91.65
					11,75227 = 0
Adding GST @ 12% = Rs.					11,75519.00
					97,936 = 0
Adding LC @ 1% = Rs.					97,953.92
					Rs. 110,40,689.94
					110,66,720 = 0
Less for below @ 0.26% = Rs.					287,73 = 0
					28,780.62
					Rs. 110,40,689.94
					110,37,947 = 0
Say = Rs.					110,40,690.00

Sandeep K

30-09-2020

J.E.

Continuation

30/9/20
EE

30/9/20
EE
Laurin